
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: MCNAMEE CONSTRUCTION CORP
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D263403
Current Contract Amount: $14,515,279.32
Spending to Date: $14,515,279.32
Contract Type: Construction - Highway 

Contract Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction
Approved/Filed Date

Original
Contract $13,884,000.00 05/11/2018 08/31/2019 

Bridge Maintenance Various
Locations Westchester Dutchess
Orange Counties Region 8

05/11/2018 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date

Amendment ($100,000.00)  CO# 3 Training Requirement Waived
Training Requirement Credit 08/15/2018 

Amendment $13,598.00  CO#10 New Item HMA Sidewalk Bicycle
Paths & Vegetation Control Strip 03/01/2019 

Amendment ($2,275.00)  
CO#12 Add New Item Superstr Slab
Integral Wearing Surface Bottom
Formwork

04/22/2019 

Amendment $14,136.29  CO#15 Replacement Costs for Bearings &
Concrete Cylinder Curing Box 07/30/2019 

Amendment $0.00 11/18/2019 CO#1 NCTE 08/06/2019 
Amendment $53,430.46  CO#23 New Items Bridge Rehab 10/17/2019 
Amendment $0.00 12/31/2019 CO#26 NCTE 11/15/2019 
Amendment $91,610.49  CO#27 New items 02/19/2020 

Amendment $5,798.06  
CO#29 New Items to Install Weld Pipe
Support Remove Concrete Post Rebar
Repairs Install Guiderail

03/11/2020 

Amendment $0.00 05/27/2020 CO#32 NCTE 03/11/2020 
Amendment $133,195.30  CO#35 New Items Bridge Rehabilitation 03/30/2020 

Amendment $432,119.77  CO#36 FAW Incidental Construction
Motorist Safety Work 06/01/2020 

Amendment $97,842.73  CO#37 Increase Various Items 06/30/2020 
Amendment $24,278.03  CO#38 New Bridge Rehabilitation Items 07/10/2020 
Amendment ($2,903.98)  CO#39 Cleanup & Added Work 10/07/2020 

 May 7, 2024 - 05:06 PM 



Amendment ($7,643.54)  CO#40 Repair deteriorated asphalt 11/16/2020 
Amendment ($1,342.01)  CO#45 Final clean up 09/24/2021 
Amendment ($118,871.95)  CO#46 Item increases and decreases 11/28/2023 

 May 7, 2024 - 05:06 PM 


